• Explosion-Proof / Flame-Proof Loop-Powered Process Meter
• 4-20 mA Input
• 0.6" (15.2 mm) 3½+ Digits LCD Display; -1999 to 2999
• 1.7 Volt Drop (4.7 Volt Drop with Backlight)
• HART® Protocol Transparent
• Loop-Powered Backlight Option
• Operates from -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)
• Four Internal Buttons for Easy Field Scaling

©2013-2018 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
ORDERING INFORMATION
ProtEX-Lite PD663 • Explosion-Proof Process Meter
Model Options Installed
PD663-0L0-00 None
PD663-0K0-00 Loop-Powered Backlight
Accessories
Model Description
PDA0003 ½" M-NPT to ¾" F-NPT Adapter
PDA1024-01 24 VDC Power Supply for DIN Rail
PDA6631 1.5" U-Bolt Pipe Mounting Kit
PDA6631-SS 1.5" U-Bolt Pipe Mounting Kit, Stainless Steel
PDA6863 2" Pipe Mounting Kit, 2 Holes & 2 Slots
PDA6863-SS 2" Pipe Mounting Kit, 2 Holes & 2 Slots, Stainless Steel
PDA-SSTAG Stainless Steel Tag
SPECIFICATIONS
Except where noted all specifications apply to operation at +25°C.
General